FRONT ROW &CO

HERITAGE CLOTHING

FR109
KID'S L/S PLAIN RUGBY SHIRT

Notes:

Fabric: 100% Cotton
Jersey
Weight: 270gsm
Sizes: 0506 - 1113
Carton: 36
Description: « Traditional rugby shirt with with woven collar

« Elastane reinforced cuffs for shape retention
« Self-fabric facing on side vents

* Plastic dyed to match buttons

* Twin needle hems

Care Instructions:
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Wash at 40 degrees, Wash dark colours separately, Wash and
dry inside out, Re-shape while damp, Dry out of direct heat and
sunlight, Do not tumble dry, Iron on reverse, Do not iron on
decoration

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:
PAKISTAN 61051000

Garment Measurements:

Shoulder - cms
Chest - cms

Length - cms
Sleeve Length (Incl

cuff) - cms
To Fit:

Age

Height - cms
Chest - ins

Chest - cms

506

35
34
49
36

506

5/6
116
24-26
60-66

708

39
36
59
42

708

7/8
128
26-28
66-71

910

43
40
62
43

910

9/10
140
28-30
71-76

1113

45
44
65
44

1113

11/13
158
30-32
76-81
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Pantone Guide:

Black 296C 186C 294C
BLACK NAVY RED ROYAL






