FRONT ROW & CO

FR109 KID'S L/S PLAIN RUGBY SHIRT

HERITAGE CLOTHING



Fabric:	100% Cotton
	Jersey
Weight:	270gsm
Sizes:	0506 - 1113
Carton:	36
Description:	 Traditional rugby shirt with with woven collar Elastane reinforced cuffs for shape retention Self-fabric facing on side vents

- Plastic dyed to match buttons
- Twin needle hems

Care Instructions:



Wash at 40 degrees, Wash dark colours separately, Wash and dry inside out , Re-shape while damp, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight, Do not tumble dry, Iron on reverse, Do not iron on decoration

Notes:

PAKISTAN

Commodity Code: 61051000

Garment Measurements:

	506	708	910	1113
Shoulder - cms	35	39	43	45
Chest - cms	34	36	40	44
Length - cms	49	59	62	65
Sleeve Length (Incl	36	42	43	44
cuff) - cms				

To Fit:

	506	708	910	1113
Age	5/6	7/8	9/10	11/13
Height - cms	116	128	140	158
Chest - ins	24-26	26-28	28-30	30-32
Chest - cms	60-66	66-71	71-76	76-81

FRONT ROW & CO

FR109 KID'S L/S PLAIN RUGBY SHIRT

HERITAGE CLOTHING

Pantone Guide:

Black	296C	186C	294C
BLACK	NAVY	RED	ROYAL